
25-12/2023-51G-11 

/3120352/2023 

No. 25-12/2023-STG.II 
Government of India 

Ministry of Communications 
Department of Telecommunications 

Room No. 419, Sanchar Bhavan 20-Ashoka Road, New Delhi — 110001 

Dated: 14 August 2023. 

CORRIGENDUM 

Subject: Allotment of Staff Number to JTS officer trainees of ITS-2021 batch- 
reg. 

In suppression to this office letter of even number dated 12.07.2023 
wherein staff numbers to 12 Offier Trainees of ITS 2021 batch were intimated, the 
undersigned is directed to forward herewith fresh staff numbers allotted to JTS 
officer trainees of ITS-2021 batch. 

S. No. [Staff Number[Name (Shri/Ms.) Batch Date of Joining 
1. 21479  |Rajat Jain ITS-2021 [16.01.2023 

(F/N) 
2. 21480 [Kuldeep ITS-2021 [16.01.2023 

(F/N) 
3. 21481 Drupad Gupta ITS-2021 [16.01.2023 

(F/N) 
4. 21482  |(Stalwartshine S ITS-2021 [16.01.2023 

(F/N) 
5. 21483  |Amarjeet Kumar ITS-2021 [16.01.2023 

(F/N) 
6. 21484  |Komma Siva Rajeev Reddy [ITS-2021 [16.01.2023 

(F/N) 
7. 21485  |Diksha Dhiman ITS-2021 [16.01.2023 

(F/N) 
8. 21486  |Koppati Siva Sankara Prasad [ITS-2021 [17.01.2023 

(F/N) 
9. 21487 [Praveen Kumar Mishra ITS-2021 [19.01.2023 

(F/N) 
10. 21488  |Pravin Kumar Singh ITS-2021 [19.01.2023(F/N) 
11. 21489 [Shivam Gupta ITS-2021 [30.01.2023(F/N) 
12. 21490  [Thondur Naveen Kumar ITS-2021 [24.02.2023(F/N) 

Reddy 

2. Staff Numbers allotted above has no correlation with seniority in the grade. 

Yours sincerely, 

(Subodh Kr. Jayaswal)



25-12/2023-51G-I 

/3120352/2023 Signed by Subodh Kumar 
Jayaswal 

UbsetBetrbif@-2 023502: Bini 

Reason: AppNowvidd-23036282 
To 

Director (Training), NTIPRIT, Admn Bldg ALT Centre, Govt of India Enclave, Near 
Raj Nagar, Ghaziabad-201002 w.r.t your letter No.14-30/2023-NTI.Trg-(Part(1) 
dated 3.3.2023. 

Copy to: 
PA to US (STG), DoT for uploading in DoT website.


